Jv

DUO-FAST “

NAILERS STAPLERS FASTENERS

Round Head Strip Nailer

F—NS

NSP-120-2

@—NSP 106-1

OR-226- 70— NSP-115-1
NSP-1 15-

>NSI?-1 10-1

P103

NSP-120-1

8/02

>NSP-110-2

NSP-350F1

1015243
DUO-FAST CORPORATION
AN ITW COMPANY
2400 GALVIN DRIVE
ELGIN, ILLINOIS 60123-7883
USA.

0 2002 DUO-FAST Corporation

NSP-124-70N

TN
' NSP-210-3

IN-LBS
+5IN-LBS

o5

NSP-106-3

MS-110-11
NSP-120-8 NSP-105-3 ET@L Q @ ® f;:D— NSP-103-2 .

3 LI‘\ISP 106-1

€ NSP-120-3 NSP-1034

G801 Nsp-120-4 NSP-111-1 <_¢ NSP-101-1 7 &

- - = ey =]
g NSP-102-3 [&— >NSP-108-1
& NsP-102-1 NSP-230-70N ﬁ"NSP oy
&— NSP-120-5 L
= NSP-223-70 @ NSP-008.70N = BNsP-1192
S="= ORO13-70N  §— NSP-102-4

OR-229-70L XA 103?
NSP-240-70N \Q NSP-106-6 @
JD-203-
NSP-110-4 <3125
PN Qﬂ, ﬁ - NSP-103-
ﬂ NSP-130-3
. - NSP-102-4
NSP-103-5 NSP1032_ <
NSP-13 ?
N NSP-106° NSP-130-4
NSP-102- 5 *NSP-231-P - NSP-130-5
NSP-133:2 Kg ANSP-135- Ko, 2
NSP-106:4 : &) a7 )
« “NSP-108-3
Always Wear NSP-106 \. *NSP-208-1
Safety Glasses NSP 103 NSP- 235\1@ %
A NSP- 130 6 ’
NSP-135 \ NSP10

=

When Using
Power Tools
XA-1011 CLEAR
XA-1022 TINTED

A DENOTES CHANGE

TOOLS MUST BE REPAIRED ONLY

WITH FACTORY AUTHORIZED PARTS
SIEMPRE REPARE LAS HERRAMIENTAS
SOLAMENTE CON PARTES DE REPUSTO
AUTORIZADAS POR DUO-FAST

[NSPJ 02 |, F;

> PART OF NSP-110-P1
* PART OF NSP-231-P1
A PART OF NSP-135-P1

ISN-105-XNSP-1 05-2

NSP-10

NSP-350F1

NSP-186-350F1




UNIQUE # PART NO. DESCRIPTION REPLACES UNIQUE # PART NO. DESCRIPTION REPLACES

0435446 CN-103-2 CAP SCREW 1013726 NSP-112-2 LEVER, BOTTOM TRIP

0413922 ISN-105-2 NUT 1013684 NSP-115-1 PISTON

0416776 JD-203-1 CAP SCREW 1013685 NSP-115-2 DRIVER BLADE

0419903 MS-110-11 HEX BUSHING 1013722 NSP-119-1 VALVE PIN

1013731 NSP-008-70N O-RING 1013723 NSP-119-2 VALVE BODY

1013720 NSP-101-1 ROLL PIN 1013674 NSP-120-1 CAP

1013727 NSP-101-2 PIN, TRIGGER 1013673 NSP-120-2 DEFLECTOR, AIR

1013729 NSP-101-3 SPIROL PIN (.125 DIA X .750") 1013676 NSP-120-4 STOP, PISTON

1013677 NSP-102-1 SPRING, VALVE 1013675 NSP-120-3 SPACER, EXHAUST

1013721 NSP-102-3 SPRING, VALVE PIN 1013678 NSP-120-5 SEAT, SPRING

1013725 NSP-102-4 SPRING 1013682 NSP-120-7 SEAL, VALVE

1013736 NSP-102-5 SPRING, WRK CONTACT ELE. 1013715 NSP-120-8 GASKET, CAP

1013672 NSP-103-1 SCREW 1013696 NSP-124-70N O-RING

1013694 NSP-103-2 SCREW 1013704 NSP-130-3 END CAP, MAGAZINE

1013703 NSP-103-3 SCREW 1013706 NSP-130-4 LATCH

1013719 NSP-103-4 SCREW 1013707 NSP-130-5 BUSHING LATCH

1013734 NSP-103-5 SCREW 1013711 NSP-130-6 BRACKET, FRONT

1013740 NSP-103-6 SCREW 1013735 NSP-133-1 WORK CONTACT ELEMENT

1013741 NSP-103-7 SCREW 1013737 NSP-133-2 WK CONTACT ELEMNT, LOWER

1013699 NSP-105-1 LOCK NUT #10-32 1014015 NSP-135-P1 NEGATOR SPRING ASSY

0414557 NSP-105-2 FLEXLOC NUT#6-32 1013713 NSP-135-2 DRUM PIN ASSEMBLY

1013718 NSP-105-3 LOCK NUT 5/16-24 1013712 NSP-135-3 NEGATOR ASSEMBLY

1013691 NSP-106-1 FLAT WASHER, 1/4" 1015147 NSP-208-2 LABEL, PRODUCT

1013730 NSP-106-2 WASHER, RETAINING 1013695 NSP-210-3 END CAP, HOUSING

1013717 NSP-106-3 FLAT WASHER 1014272 NSP-220-6 POPPET

1013738 NSP-106-4 FLAT WASHER, 1/4" 1013679 NSP-223-70N O-RING

1013733 NSP-106-6 LOCK WASHER, 5/16" 1013688 NSP-230-70N O-RING

1015186 NSP-106-8 LOCK WASHER 1015139 NSP-231-P1 MAGAZINE ASSY

1013697 NSP-108-1 LABEL, LOGO 1015237 NSP-235-1 PUSHER

1013708 NSP-108-3 LABEL, MARKETING 1015238 NSP-236-1 NAIL COVER

1014012 NSP-110-P1 HANDLE ASSY 1013931 NSP-240-1 NOSE

1013693 NSP-110-2 GRIP, HANDLE 1013690 NSP-240-70N O-RING

1013716 NSP-110-4 BUMPER 391615 OR-013-70N O-RING

1013687 NSP-111-1 SLEEVE 1014291 OR-226-70L O-RING

1013689 NSP-111-2 FLANGE, SLEEVE 1015185 OR-229-70L O-RING

1013728 NSP-112-1 TRIGGER, ORANGE 1015434 * XA-1032 > WORK CONTACT GUIDE
*= NEW PART >= PART CHANGE NSP-350F1

8/02 (4) JV






